®
DataFAX
SPEC:
 2306
MANUAL:
 Not Available through DataFAX
C306 / REVISED 8-04
International Organization

CD = CC3701H-2X High Res, EDR (PAL)
KA = CC3770H-6 High Res, Day/Night (NTSC)
KB = CC3770H-6X High Res, Day/Night (PAL)
KH = CC3710H-6 High Res (NTSC)
KK = CC3710H-6X High Res (PAL)
Monochrome
ML = MC3651H-2 High Res, EXview LowLight (EIA)
MM = MC3651H-2X High Res, EXview LowLight (CCIR)
BH = MC3610H-6 High Res, EXview (EIA)
BE = MC3610H-6X High Res, EXview (CCIR)
BF = MC3710H-6 High Res (EIA)
BK = MC3710H-6X High Res (CCIR)
BG = MC3710S-6 Standard Res (EIA)
BJ = MC3710S-6X Standard Res (CCIR)
Lens Configuration
Z10 = 13ZD6X10 10X, 6-60 mm
Z10P = 13ZD6X10P 10X, 6-60 mm, with presets
Z18* = 12ZV11X18 18X, 11-200 mm
Z18P* = 12ZV11X18P 18X, 11-200 mm, with presets
Z20 = 13ZD5.6X20 20X, 5.6-112 mm
Z20P = 13ZD5.6X20P 20X, 5.6-112 mm, with presets
Z30* = 13ZD5.5X30 30X, 5.5-165 mm
Z30P* = 13ZD5.5X.30P 30X, 5.5-165 mm, with presets
Mount Configuration
N = EPP pedestal adapter
W = EWM wall mount
*18X and 30X lenses compatible only with CB, CD, CL, CM, ML, and MM